ITC GRANT NARRATIVE PROGRESS REPORT FORM

Grantee: Idaho Ski Areas Association

Grant
Number: 14-M-04

Date Submitted: 7-12-15

Date Posted for Review:

Report #: D 2 D 4
O: &3 O Final

Awarded Cash Match

Grant: S 54,065.00 Requirement: $6,951.14
Amount Cash Match

Expended Documented

YTD: $ 54,065.00 YTD: $ 6,859.60

Total Excess Match Committed
(Above required amount)

Progress since grant award or last report:
Final payment to Hannah and Associates

Anticipated completion date(s):
Completed

Actions needed to complete:
None

Measurements(s) of Results

D No activity during this report period due to seasonal nature of marketing activity.

Revised 13-Feb-2015




